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GERMANY

Rueda giratoria con freno total trasero:

BPPU 0805 5000

Datos Técnicos

THE NETHERLANDS

Diametro

Ancho de rueda

Hub length

Altura

Desplazamiento

Didmetro agujero pasador

Brake swivel radius

Carga

Peso
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80 mm
35 mm
42 mm
105 mm
38 mm
12 mm
108 mm
150 kg

0.9 kg
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